Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 2069

Professional ventilated refrigerated ice cream counter with double
evaporator 12 flavours 1250x1260x1300 h mm

Description

Ice cream display case ventilated refrigeration 12 flavours 1250x1260x1300 h mm highly
professional with heated glass panes to prevent fogging. Equipped with a double evaporator that
allows ice cream to be displayed in mountains. Finishes in super polished stainless steel and
CORIAN.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1250x1260%x1300 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura
Temperatura d'esercizio

Volume

Electric
170 kg

1 kw

-18 °C
-18-12 °C
1.9 m3
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